All dimensions in mm.
Gecko Connectors
9www.harwin.com
G
ec
ko
Patent Pending – UK 1205109.0
Cable Connectors – Individual Contacts

TOOls
male – male
HOW TO ORDER
G125  -  X  WX  XXXX  X  94
Series code
CABLE SIZE
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
GENDER – FIRST END
M Male
F Female
TERMINATION – SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female
M Male
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
CABLE COLOUR
94 White
	� Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Contact Insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902